CURSO:
F. INICIO:
F. FINAL:
HORARIO:
HORAS:

LUNES
MARTES
MIERCOLES
JUEVES
VIERNES

LUNES
MARTES
MIERCOLES
JUEVES
VIERNES

LUNES
MARTES
MIERCOLES
JUEVES

LUNES

GESTION DEL CONOCIMIENTO EN EMPRESAS DIGITALES

28/02/2022
21/03/2022

16:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 20:00

30

Presencial

28/02/2022
01/03/2022
02/03/2022
03/03/2022
04/03/2022

07/03/2022
08/03/2022
09/03/2022
10/03/2022
11/03/2022

14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022
17/03/2022

21/03/2022 16:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 20:00
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30



